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51260

12
PCS

CrV

51260

1/2”

1,92 10 360

 1/2”

x6 
55mmL

H5, H6, H7, H8, 
H10, H12 

x1 
65mmL

H14

x5 
70mmL

H16, H17, H18, 
H19, H22

PIESE  
DISPONIBILE

CONTAIN

FIȘA DE DATE TEHNICE

Material: CR-V

SET DE 12 IMBUSURI
HEX. 1/2”

ZINCAT


